
SALES FLOOR

ST.

KIOSK

STAFF

IVS WCMALE
WC

IVS

IVS
FEMALE

WC

BOILER

ELEC.

+114MM
(approx)

0.00

0.00

+672MM

0.

1.

2.

3.

4.

0.000.

1.

2. +355MM

0.000.

1.

2.

3. +578MM

0.00

+100MM

SV
P/
RW
P

CO
MB
I

RW
P

SV
P

RW
P

COMMON LANE

HAIR STYLE
BARBERS

YARD

HAIR STYLE
BARBERS

METER MAINS

GAS

A-A

A-A

8123

10
94

4

38 WALKER TERRACE, TILLICOULTRY, FK13 6EF

5 NESS BANK, INVERNESS, IV2 4SF

15 LOCHSIDE STREET,  OBAN, PA34 4HP

Bracewell Stirling CONSULTING

STATUS:

DWG No. REV.
PAPER SIZE:
SCALE: DRAWN:

DATE:

PLANNING

01259 750301

01463 233760

01631 359054

S.M.BAYNE & CO LTD

5063-03-001

1 : 50 TW
Feb 2024

-

PROPOSED BAKERS SHOP

EXISTING PLANS

A1

1852 PAISLEY ROAD WEST, GLASGOW

REV DATE DESCRIPTION DRN

- - - -

N

1m 3m1 : 50 0 2m

Note to Designers and Contractors

Under the CDM2015 regulations BSC has
sought to eliminate or reduce risks where
possible as part of the design process.

Significant residual risks, or areas of work that
require special attention during construction,
which have been identified by BSC, are
indicated on project drawings by the following
symbol        .

It is anticipated that other designers and
contractors will co-operate to identify any
potential construction hazards and to
eliminate them were possible.

Measures to minimise residual hazards will be
reviewed on a regular basis.
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